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1198232752 Battle ground : a novel of the Dresden files

1198231456 Christmas cupcake murder : a Hannah Swensen mystery
with recipes

1198231558 A deadly education : a novel
1191036175 Happily This Christmas
1198232675 A little country Christmas
1199082594 The midnight library : a novel
1198232710 The queen's diamond
1199082545 The searcher : a novel
1198232738 Street banditz

1199082416 The tower of Nero



Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE_201013 051741 eBooks.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1198232888
1159756207
1183920643

1190755922
1159867466
1164730461
1159871574
1123169949
1186589654
1190708536
1193992724
1198717824
1162586056
1162507640
1193992557
1199083080
1198232915
1159838202
1145903328

810077676
758487382

All Scot and bothered
Christmas on Reindeer Road

Creative woodburning : projects, patterns and instruction to
get crafty with pyrography

The ghost

The gift of family

Her night with the duke

A little bit of karma

Maybe this Christmas

'Nother sip of gin

Out on the Ice

Paint by number

The paper daughters of Chinatown
Role play

The searcher

Stone and Steel

Troubles in paradise : a novel
A very merry match

The widow's Christmas surprise

World of wonders : in praise of whale sharks, fireflies, and
other astonishments

TitlesWith Holdings Previously Set

The Berenstain Bears : Mama's helpers
The Berenstain Bears show some respect



