

Contract Cataloging Record Delivery Report

Tuesday, October 13, 2020, 05:17 PM EDT

OCLC Symbol: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named: metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_201013_051741_eAudios.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1198232752	Battle ground : a novel of the Dresden files
1198231456	Christmas cupcake murder : a Hannah Swensen mystery with recipes
1198231558	A deadly education : a novel
1191036175	Happily This Christmas
1198232675	A little country Christmas
1199082594	The midnight library : a novel
1198232710	The queen's diamond
1199082545	The searcher : a novel
1198232738	Street banditz
1199082416	The tower of Nero

Titles Delivered in the File Named:

metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_201013_051741_eBooks.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1198232888	All Scot and bothered
1159756207	Christmas on Reindeer Road
1183920643	Creative woodburning : projects, patterns and instruction to get crafty with pyrography
1190755922	The ghost
1159867466	The gift of family
1164730461	Her night with the duke
1159871574	A little bit of karma
1123169949	Maybe this Christmas
1186589654	'Nother sip of gin
1190708536	Out on the Ice
1193992724	Paint by number
1198717824	The paper daughters of Chinatown
1162586056	Role play
1162507640	The searcher
1193992557	Stone and Steel
1199083080	Troubles in paradise : a novel
1198232915	A very merry match
1159838202	The widow's Christmas surprise
1145903328	World of wonders : in praise of whale sharks, fireflies, and other astonishments

Titles With Holdings Previously Set

810077676 The Berenstain Bears : Mama's helpers 758487382 The Berenstain Bears show some respect